
ARC 400 D

ARC Series (IGBT) Inverter DC MMA Welder

SALES:- SALES@VIRGOPLUS.IN
SERVICES:- SUPPORT@VIRGOPLUS.IN

AHMEDABAD, AURANGABAD, BHUBANESWAR, DELHI, GUWAHATI, HYDERABAD,
INDORE, JAIPUR, KOLKATA, LUCKNOW, LUDHIANA,  MUMBAI, NAGPUR, PUNE, RAIPUR, VARANASI

Product descripঞon:

Latest inverter with pluse width technology-Lightweight & Compact Design.
High frequency transformer with so[ magneঞc ferrite-High Efficiency.
Protecঞon against over Heat, Under Voltage, over Voltage & surge in input power
- Safety in Operaঞon.
Passive Power Factor Correcঞon - Energy Savings.
VRD Provision - for safety during non welding.
Unique rugged design - Reliability, Durability & Ease of MaintenanceUnique rugged design - Reliability, Durability & Ease of Maintenance
Electrodes - Acidic / Cellulose.

Main technical parameters:

Inout power supply
Rated input capacity
Invert Frequency
No-load voltage
Duty cycle
Current Range
Electrode Diameter
Efficiency
Insulaঞon Class
Dimensions in mm

1 ph 230V/2ph 415V
20.5 KVA
20KHZ
75 V
60%
0-400A

1.6 MM - 4.0 mm
85%
F

Weight (kg) 15Kg

460×230×400mm
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