

ARC 400 D

















MANUFACTURER / IMPORTER IN INDIA

SALES:- SALES@VIRGOPLUS.IN SERVICES:- SUPPORT@VIRGOPLUS.IN

VIRGO SOLUTIONS INDIA LLP

ARC Series (IGBT) Inverter DC MMA Welder

Product description:

VIRGO PLUS®

WELDING AND CUTTING EQUIPMENT

- Latest inverter with pluse width technology-Lightweight & Compact Design.
- High frequency transformer with soft magnetic ferrite-High Efficiency.
- Protection against over Heat, Under Voltage, over Voltage & surge in input power - Safety in Operation.
- Passive Power Factor Correction Energy Savings.
- VRD Provision for safety during non welding.
- Unique rugged design Reliability, Durability & Ease of Maintenance
- Electrodes Acidic / Cellulose.

Main technical parameters:

	ARC 400 D
Inout power supply	1 ph 230V/2ph 415V
Rated input capacity	20.5 KVA
Invert Frequency	20KHZ
No-load voltage	75 V
Duty cycle	60%
Current Range	0-400A
Electrode Diameter	1.6 MM - 4.0 mm
Efficiency	85%
Insulation Class	F
Dimensions in mm	460×230×400mm
Weight (kg)	15Kg

AHMEDABAD, AURANGABAD, BHUBANESWAR, DELHI, GUWAHATI, HYDERABAD, INDORE, JAIPUR, KOLKATA, LUCKNOW, LUDHIANA, MUMBAI, NAGPUR, PUNE, RAIPUR, VARANASI